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Building Department

150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963
Phone 503-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Accessory Dwelling Unit

Accessory Dwelling Unit

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Reporting Period: December 2019

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

WOLF INDUSTRIES INC A CORP
OF WA

MUGGLI, NIKLAS S MCRAE,
JANELLE M

NPC

ONE ARCHITECTURE PLC
Di Loreto Architecture, LLC
JH Kelly, LLC

CORBIN CONSULTING
ENGINEERS, INC.

CORBIN ENGINEERING
Wilamette HVAC, LLC
CHARTER MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS INC

Clark / Kjos Architects LLC
NW PRECISION DESIGN
SPEEDY NOVUS GLASS LLC
Design Group

Kidd Panoscha Architecture and
Design

ADEPT PDX CONSTRUCTION INC
Chen Fu LLC

KERRY W VANDERZANDEN
ARCHITECT, P.C.
Convergent Pacific

NW PRECISION DESIGN

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

3675 SE MAPLE ST A UNIT

748 SE21STCTA

10050 NE EMMA WAY

11300 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

155 N 1ST AVE

4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

6220 NE CENTURY BLVD

4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

3075 SE CENTURY BLVD 101 STE

3950 NE 30TH AVE

335 SE 8TH AVE

933 NE ORENCO STATION LOOP

11169 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

5825 NE PINEFARM CT

560 SW MAPLE ST

3002 SE CORNELIUS PASS RD

424 SE 9TH AVE

4950 NE BELKNAP CT 203 STE

1050 SW BASELINE ST A6 STE

1322 NE ORENCO STATION PKWY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

permits@hillsboro-oregon.gov

$5,000.00
$120,000.00
$105,000.00
$439,875.00
$22,000.00
$300,000.00
$125,000.00
$80,000.00
$31,930.00
$140,000.00
$45,000.00
$94,000.00
$11,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$27,000.00
$3,500.00
$15,000.00

$13,000,000.00

Monday, January 06, 2020
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00339

STR19-
00516

STR19-
00572

STR19-
00815

STR19-
00818

STR19-
00785
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00428

STR19-
00833

STR19-
00852

STR19-
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FIR19-
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FIR19-
00326

FIR19-
00327

FIR19-
00333

FIR19-
00353

FIR19-
00361

FIR19-
00363

FIR19-
00373

FIR19-
00376

FIR19-
00378

FIR19-
00391

CMB19-
00650

CMB19-
00651

CMB19-
00658

CMB19-
00677
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Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Public
Addition/Alteration Single-

Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy
Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

SLAYDEN CONSTRUCTORS INC

MACKENZIE

Janke Architecture

PACIFIC NW CONSTRUCTION

SOLUTIONS LLC

Washington County Facilities

and Maintenance

DAVE2 SQUARED ENTERPRISES

LLC
GLV ENTERPRISES INC

TERRAFIRMA FOUNDATION
REPAIR INC

WILLAMETTE RESTORATION

SERVICES INC
FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION LLC

OREGON PROTECTIVE SERVICES

LLC
COCHRAN INC

COCHRAN INC

SALEM FIRE ALARM INC

SALEM FIRE ALARM INC

SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

COCHRAN INC

WILLAMETTE HVAC LLC

TICE ELECTRIC COMPANY

TICE ELECTRIC COMPANY

UNITED FIREHOUSE INC

AURIC SOLAR LLC

C&B RENEWABLE ENERGY LLC

ELEMENTAL ENERGY LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

770 S 1ST AVE

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

630 SW WALNUT ST 125 STE

1411 NE CARLABY WAY

155 N 1ST AVE

175 SE CRESTVIEW DR

5883 NE SILO DR

2036 SE OAK ST

1073 NE 17TH AVE

2700 NW GLENCOE RD

1750 SE JACQUELIN DR

7650 NE WAGON DR

10500 NE WALKER RD

10500 NE WALKER RD

6231 NE CROENI AVE

3960 SE CEDAR ST

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

7529 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

3075 SE CENTURY BLVD

4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

5825 NE PINEFARM CT

4657 SE BENTLEY ST

811 NE BRENNAN LN

7085 SE CHINKAPIN DR

6508 NE DOGWOOD ST

$7,000,000.00

$560,000.00

$2,757,440.57

$160,300.00

$130,000.00

$8,000.00

$210,000.00

$10,000.00

$23,500.00

$50,000.00

$27,000.00

$13,499.55

$4,500.00

$8,022.00

$4,214.00

$16,400.00

$93,500.00

$3,772.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$125,000.00

$80,000.00

$1,700.00

$10,800.00

$36,470.00

$7,250.00

$8,992.00

Monday, January 06, 2020



CMB19- Alternate Energy
00680

CMB19- Alternate Energy
00681

CMB19- Alternate Energy
00692

STR19- Change of Occupancy
00653

STR19- Change of Occupancy
00789

STR19- Garage

00759

FIR19- Hood

00293

FIR19- Hood

00310

FIR19- Hood

00331

STR18- New Multi-Family
00391

CMB19- New Single-Family
00069

CMB19- New Single-Family
00159

CMB19- New Single-Family
00179

CMB19- New Single-Family
00184

CMB19- New Single-Family
00312

CMB19- New Single-Family
00313

CMB19- New Single-Family
00434

CMB19- New Single-Family
00470

CMB19- New Single-Family
00510

CMB19- New Single-Family
00544

CMB19- New Single-Family
00575

CMB19- New Single-Family
00578

CMB19- New Single-Family
00586

CMB19- New Single-Family
00589

CMB19- New Single-Family
00603

CMB19- New Single-Family
00605

CMB19- New Single-Family
00606
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BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

LX Design

EM ARCHITECTURE LLC

KISSICK, DAVID M & ALYSSA D

FIRE HEALTH & SAFETY

EQUIPMENT CO INC dba

UNITED FIRE

UNIVERSAL FIRE EQUIPMENT

INC

UNIVERSAL FIRE EQUIPMENT

INC
LRS ARCHITECTS

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

RED TAIL CONSTRUCTION LLC

MISTER ES CONSTRUCTION INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

Faster Permits

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC
PAHLISCH HOMES INC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

3313 NE AZALEA ST

7015 SE VILLA ST

273 NW EBBERTS AVE

7598 NE SHALEEN ST

1114 NE ORENCO STATION PKWY

207 NE 55TH AVE

11213 NE EVERGREEN PKWY C STE

885 NE 25TH AVE

1322 NE ORENCO STATION PKWY

6755 SE BLANTON ST

4283 SE LONE OAK ST

5562 SE 80TH AVE

5518 SE 80TH AVE

4375 SE HARDWOOD LN

4357 SE HARDWOOD LN

4366 SE LONE OAK ST

5496 SE 80TH AVE

896 SE 43RD AVE

2091 SE 47TH AVE

6187 SE POLYANTHA ST

4084 SE 59TH AVE

5701 SE CORSICA ST

7271 SE CHINKAPIN DR

6183 SE POLYANTHA ST

6813 SE RED ALDER ST

5452 SE 80TH AVE

6995 SE GENROSA ST

$31,410.00
$10,714.00
$20,485.00
$15,000.00

$0.00
$27,483.72

$2,750.00

$11,350.00

$4,450.00

$3,177,977.40

$259,720.05

$229,972.80

$263,055.00

$259,720.05

$266,500.17

$266,500.17

$370,331.66

$345,135.52

$347,147.94

$291,369.31

$423,660.44

$730,658.05

$202,786.81

$270,193.73

$281,786.20

$368,869.46

$295,993.97

Monday, January 06, 2020



CMB19-
00625

CMB19-
00626

CMB19-
00627

CMB19-
00630

CMB19-
00639

CMB19-
00640

CMB19-
00641

CMB19-
00648

CMB19-
00649

CMB19-
00652

CMB19-
00587

CMB19-
00613

CMB19-
00614

CMB19-
00615

CMB19-
00616

CMB19-
00653

CMB19-
00654

STR19-
00817

STR19-
00886

FIR19-
00315

FIR19-
00372

STR19-
00837

STR19-
00838

STR19-
00839

STR19-
00840

STR19-
00849

STR19-
00786
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New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

Other

Other

Other Fire System

Other Fire System

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Sign/Awning

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

TATLEY GRUND INC

CITY OF HILLSBORO

UNIVERSAL FIRE EQUIPMENT

INC

SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS INC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

ARROW ROOFING & SHEET

METAL INC

SIGNCRAFT PREMIER IDENTITY
SOLUTIONS LLC

5823 SE CORSICA ST

7226 SE FIREFLY LN

5901 SE PROVENCE ST

5838 SE MCINNIS ST

3882 SE 68TH AVE

7198 SE CHINKAPIN DR

3831 SE REED DR

7916 SE ENGELMANN ST

7932 SE ENGELMANN ST

6583 SE GENROSA ST

7285 SE CHINKAPIN DR

3975 SE CENTURY BLVD

3983 SE CENTURY BLVD

3991 SE CENTURY BLVD

3999 SE CENTURY BLVD

6591 SE GENROSA ST

6599 SE GENROSA ST

1050 SE BIANCA ST

285 NE TRALEE CT

3550 NE 79TH AVE

9285 NE TANASBOURNE DR

732 NE 70TH AVE

774 NE 70TH AVE

7018 NE STONEWATER ST

7052 NE STONEWATER ST

451 S 1ST AVE 100 STE

6255 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

$424,941.52

$345,593.07

$424,941.52

$492,135.82

$407,423.16

$376,954.79

$374,133.42

$330,068.76

$256,163.20

$206,118.69

$206,054.39

$223,666.71

$205,873.77

$206,118.69

$206,118.69

$206,118.69

$235,140.27

$0.00

$584.88

$9,400.00

$28,000.00

$32,760.00

$34,020.00

$18,480.00

$13,440.00

$174,192.00

$3,000.00

Monday, January 06, 2020



STR19-
00835

STR19-
00853

STR19-
00869

FIR19-
00180

FIR19-
00208

FIR19-
00217

FIR19-
00221

FIR19-
00236

FIR19-
00239

FIR19-
00267

FIR19-
00273

FIR19-
00294

FIR19-
00305

FIR19-
00309

FIR19-
00314

FIR19-
00329

FIR19-
00330

FIR19-
00334

FIR19-
00348

FIR19-
00349

FIR19-
00365

FIR19-
00379

FIR19-
00385

FIR19-
00386

FIR19-
00387

127

Sign/Awning

Sign/Awning

Sign/Awning

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

ES & ASIGN CORP

ES & ASIGN CORP

HANNAH SIGN SYSTEMS INC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC

PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC

PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC

DELTA FIRE INC

WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC

DELTA FIRE INC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

DELTA FIRE INC

VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER

COMPANY

COSCO FIRE PROTECTION INC

RED HAWK FIRE PROTECTION

LLC

Western States Fire Protection

Western States Fire Protection

Co

Basic Fire Protection

DB FIRE PROTECTION INC

WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC

COSCO FIRE PROTECTION INC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

RED HAWK FIRE PROTECTION

LLC

EXPRESS FIRE SYSTEMS INC

BASIC FIRE PROTECTION INC

Total Permit Issued Counts

801 NE 34TH AVE

960 SW OAK ST

5282 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

4951 NE HUFFMAN ST

6755 SE BLANTON ST

6873 SE BLANTON ST

6815 SE BLANTON ST

2501 NW 229TH AVE

4901 NE FIVE OAKS DR

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2875 NE STUCKI AVE

6231 NE CROENI AVE

4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

6675 NE 62ND AVE

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

1995 NW 185TH AVE

2900 SE CORNELIUS PASS RD 218 STE

7553 NE QUATAMA ST

456 NE EVERGREEN RD

5737 NE HUFFMAN ST

4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

1891 SE RIVER RD

9285 NE TANASBOURNE DR

$115,102.00

$5,000.00

$4,200.00

$1,268,565.00

$51,896.00

$65,569.00

$52,087.00

$37,249.00

$146,830.00

$40,000.00

$882,870.00

$10,150.00

$5,150.00

$77,839.00

$5,700.00

$1,859,121.00

$1,488,508.00

$8,927.00

$4,375.00

$26,825.00

$110,970.00

$172,935.00

$3,500.00

$15,000.00

$18,664.00

$46,708,660.61

Building
127

Electrical

135

Mechanical

96

Plumbing
46

Manufactured Homes

Demolition

Sewer
11
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